

## BUSINESS ACCOUNT FEES & CHARGES Effective September 12, 2024

BUSINESS MEMBERSHIP	
•Membership	\$10
GENERAL SERVICES	
Account Research	
Bad Address	\$5/month
•Escheatment	
•Inactive Account <sup>1</sup>	\$10/month
•Legal Process Fee	\$100/request
Member Check Cashing	\$5 each
Money Order	\$3 each
Paper Statement Fee	\$3.50
Statement Copy	\$5 each
BUSINESS CHECKING ACCOUNTS	
•Copy of Check	\$5.copy
•Maintenance Fee <sup>2</sup>	
Non-sufficient Funds	
•Stop Payment	
•Uncollected Funds	\$75 /i+om
•Officollected Fullds	\$33/1tem
Check Orders, Checkbook Covers & Accessories	
Pricing varies depending on style and quantity.	Speak to an expert by
calling 1-800-503-2345.	
5ag . 666 666 26 .6.	
PROGRESSIVE MONEY MARKET ACCOUNT	
•Service Fee	\$10/month
	Balance below \$1,500
WIRE TRANSFERS	
•Incoming	\$10 each

0 0	International)		
	Transfer Amount Fee		
	\$0.01 - \$999.99	\$50	
	\$1,000.00 - \$9,999.99	\$100	
	\$10,000.00 - Over	\$250	

•Outgoing (Domestic).....\$30 each

ATM TRANSACTIONS First Harvest Credit Union ATMs •Inquiry •Transfer •Withdrawal	FREE
Non-First Harvest Credit Union ATMs  •Inquiry  •Transfer  •Withdrawal	FREE
eBANKING  •eStatement  •Inactive 180 Days	
Inactive 180 Days     Copy of Check     Stop Payment	\$5 each
MASTERCARD® GIFT CARDS  •Purchase up to \$1,000 •Replacement	
Purchase Secondary Card <sup>3</sup>	\$2.50 each \$2 each FREE
•Replacement •Rush Replacement	\$10 \$30





<sup>1.</sup> Fee assessed after 12 months of inactivity with balance under \$500, with no loan or credit card and account holder is over 18. Fee is assessed per deposit account, not per account holder.

<sup>2.</sup> Non-profit 501(c)(3) organizations are exempt

<sup>3.</sup> Up to two additional cards per account